Human Resources

CITY OF GREENFIELD

City Hall, 14 Court Square, Greenfield, MA 01301
413-772-1577 email: h.r@greentield-ma.,qov'

1O All Departments

FROM: Human Resources

SUBJECT: 18 Month Holiday Schedule for January 1, 2020 — June 30, 2021
(and/or according to your respective contract)

DATE: December 13,2019

January 1, 2020 — December 31, 2020

New Year’s Day Wednesday January 1
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 20
President’s Day Monday February 17
Patriot’s Day Monday April 20
Memorial Day Monday May 25
Independence Day Friday July 3

Labor Day Monday September 7
Columbus Day Monday October 12
Veteran’s Day Wednesday November 11
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 26
Friday after Thanksgiving Day Friday November 27
Christmas Eve % day Thursday December 24
Christmas Day Friday December 25
New Year’s Eve % day Thursday December 31

January 1, 2021 — June 30, 2021

New Year’s Day Friday January 1
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 18
President’s Day Monday February 15
Patriot’s Day Monday April 19
Memorial Day Monday May 31

Note: In planning meetings, etc., be aware that Passover begins on the evening of 4/8/20 and ends 4/16/20; Rosh Hashanah begins on
the evening of 9/18/20 and ends 9/20/20; Yom Kippur begins on the evening of 9/27/20 and 9/28/20; and Hanukkah begins on
evening of 12/10/20 and ends 12/18/20; Ramadan begins on the evening of 4/23/20 and ends 5/23/20.



